Category Customization Description Unit of Measure W

Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install
Install

Project Net Product Value between $10,000 and 50,000 (Empty Room)
Project Net Product Value between $10,000 and 50,000 (Live Room)

Project Net Product Value between $50,001 and 100,000 (Empty Room)
Project Net Product Value between $50,001 and 100,000 (Live Room)
Project Net Product Value between $100,001 and 500,000 (Empty Room)
Project Net Product Value between $100,001 and 500,000 (Live Room)
Project Net Product Value between $500,001 and 1,000,000 (Empty Room)
Project Net Product Value between $500,001 and 1,000,000 (Live Room)
Project Net Product Value between $1,000,001 and 1,500,000 (Empty Room)
Project Net Product Value between $1,000,001 and 1,500,000 (Live Room)

Price Range
Price Range
Price Range
Price Range
Price Range
Price Range
Price Range
Price Range
Price Range
Price Range

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$7,000.00
$12,000.00
$14,000.00
$60,000.00
$70,000.00
$120,000.00
$140,000.00



Price Maximum

$6,000.00
$7,000.00
$12,000.00
$14,000.00
$60,000.00
$70,000.00
$120,000.00
$140,000.00
$180,000.00
$210,000.00



